
SIZE

OF

-EZ SERIES FV UNIT

EZ SERIES FV DIMENSIONAL SHEET

2/25/2025

BOB B

1 SEE INDIVIDUAL PARTS 1 

PART NAME:

MATERIAL:

DRW

DATE

CHK

DATE DATE

APP DWG NO:

SHEET:

REV

UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED:
ALL DIMENSIONS ARE OUTSIDE
ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES
TOLERANCES: ( NON-ACCUM. )
XXX...........................± .015
C/C............................± .010
ANGLES...................± 1 Deg B

500 Middle Country Road
Saint James, NY  11780
Tel: 631-471-2900
Fax: 631-471-2913

EZ SERIES FV  
DIMENSIONAL SHEET

 
 
 
 
 

                     

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

                   

 
 
 
 
 

14 1/8"
[357]

4 7/8"
[125]

8"
[203]

90"
[2286]

4"
[101]

2"
[51]

36"
[914]

6"
[153]

6"
[152]

28 7/8"
[735]

8"
[203]1"

[26]

12 1/8"
[308]

7 1/2"
[192]

8 3/4"
[224]

6 1/4"
[160]

14 5/8"
[371]

12"
[305]

90"
[2286]

14"
[356]

1 1/4"
[33]

DRAIN CONNECTION
3/4" FPT

WATER LINE 
CONNECTIONS

BOTH 1" FPT

DRAIN CONNECTION
3/4" FPT

WATER LINE 
CONNECTIONS

BOTH 1" FPT


